Description 6 Zone Mixer Amplifier with
Mp3/FM/BT
Rated Power Output 500W
Speaker Output 100V of 6 Zone & Single Zone of
100V/70V/4-16 Ohm
Input Mic 1-4: 2.5mV,
Line 1-2 : 205mV ; 250mV
Frequency Response 80-16KHz
THD <0.1%
S/N Ratio >70dB
Protection High temp, short circuit, clip & overload
protection
Power Supply AC230V or AC100V, 50-60Hz
Dimension 438(W)X405(D)X88(H)mm
Weight 11.5 Kg
AT-PA-AM6Z500BG7S
Public Address Amplifier
• Public address (PA) 6 zone commercial mixer
power amplifier
• 6 zone speaker output of 100V
• Six zone speaker output with independent
volume control
• Built-in MP3 player by USB & SD, FM tuner &
Bluetooth
• Four microphone inputs, Mic 1 (63mm) and
Mic/Line input 2-4 (XLR)
• EMC input on rear panel with highest priority by
RCA
• AC and DC power, protection, clip six zone status
indicator and output level maters
• Overoad, short circuit and high temp protection
Technical Specification
AT-PA-AM6Z500BG7S is the 6 zone mixer Amplifier
with MP3, FM tuner & Bluetooth, its rated power
output 500W, it is ideal for school, super market,
bank, hotel BGM and speech use. It is all in one
solution with two sources, pre amplifier and mixer
power amplifier into one 19”2U height unit, which
is economy but of high reliable performance.
          | AT-PA-AM6ZS500BG7S – Public Address Amplifier
System Connection Diagram
Public Address System